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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  NOVEMBER 3, 2001  LOCATION:  MGM GRAND GARDEN ARENA, LAS VEGAS 
Referees:  Kenny Bayless, Toby Gibson, Jay Nady, Tony Weeks 

Judges:  Carol Castellano, Duane Ford, Chuck Giampa, Bill Graham, Patricia Jarman-Manning 

Judges:  Al Lefkowitz, Dave Moretti, C.J. Ross, Dalby Shirley, Paul Smith, Glenn Trowbridge 

Visiting Judges:  Glen Hamada & John Keane 

Timekeepers:  Jim Cavin & Mike LaCella 

Ringside Doctors:  Margaret Goodman, William Berliner & Al Capanna, Gino Signorino 

Ring Announcer:  Jimmy Lennon, Jr. 

Promoter:  Millennium Events & Main Events 

Matchmaker: Vlad Warton & Carl Moretti 
  

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

KONSTATNTIN”KOSTYA”TSZYU 
Sydney, Australia 

----- vs ----- 
ZABDIEL JUDAH 
Brooklyn, NY 

Tszyu won by TKO at 2:59 of the 2nd 
round. 
 
**Tszyu wins WBA/WBC/IBF 
Unification Title 140# 

TX035352 
 
 

NY045394 

 
 

12 

09/19/69 
 
 

10/27/77 

140 
 
 

139.5 

Suspend Judah until 01/03/02 
No contact until 12/19/01 – Suspend 
indefinitely pending disciplinary hearing 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

PETER ANTHONY FRISSINA 
Holiday, FL 

----- vs ----- 
JORGE LA CIERVA 
Atlanta, GA 

Frissina won by  split decision. 
FRISSINA – LACIERVA 
115-113; 115-113; 112-116 
Castellano-Giampa-Trowbridge 

FL017131 
 
 

GA225278 

 
 

12 

09/22/75 
 
 

07/14/77 

118 
 
 

118 

Frissina wins NABO Junior Featherweight 
Title. 
 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

KUVANICHBEK TOYGONBAEV 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
FIDEL HERNANDEZ 
Phoenix, AZ 

Toygonbaev won by  TKO :57 of the 
8th round. 

NV049019 
 
 

AZ044103 

 
 

10 

02/09/76 
 
 

08/22/77 

157 
 
 

158 

Suspend Hernandez until 01/03/02 
No contact until 12/19/01 and must x-ray 
nose to rule out fracture or no contest until 
05/03/02 
Referee:  Kenny  Bayless 

VINCENT EDWARD PHILLIPS, SR 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
CARLITO N. BROSAS 
Paranaque, City, Phillipines 

Phillips won by TKO at 2:19 of the 3rd 
round. 

NV020830 
 
 

WA050450 

 
 

10 

07/23/63 
 
 

09/17/76 

142 
 
 

141 

Suspend Brosas until 12/04/01 
No contact until 11/25/01 
 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

FRANCISCO BOJADO 
Vernon, CA 

----- vs ----- 
MAURO LUCERO 
Juarez, MX 

Bojado won by KO at 2:14 of the 1st 
round. 

CA060072 
 
 

NV033566 

 
 

10 

05/11/83 
 
 

05/06/72 

142 
 
 

141 

Suspend Lucero until 02/01/02 
No contact until 01/18/2002 
 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 
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Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
 

Remarks 
               

MOHAMMAD KODIR ABDULAEV 
Scottsdale, AZ 

----- vs ----- 
MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ 
Carson City, NV 

Abdulaev won by TKO 1:21 of the 5th 
round. 

AZ060639 
 
 

NV016761 

 
 

6 

11/15/73 
 
 

08/26/73 

144 
 
 

145 

Suspend Ruiz until 01/03/02 
No contact until 12/19/01 and must x-ray 
right hand metacarpal to rule out fracture 
or no contest until 05/03/02 
Referee:  Tony Weeks  

IAN M. MAC KILLOP 
Los Angeles, CA 

----- vs ----- 
THEODORE R. LIMOZ, JR. 
Honolulu, HI 

Limoz won by TKO at 1:47 of the 3rd 
round. 

AZ057918 
 
 

HI018122 

 
 

6 

11/15/77 
 
 

06/01/68 

151 
 
 

151 

Suspend Limoz until cleared by Dr. must 
have x-ray facial bones before next fight to 
rule out xygomatic fracture or no contest 
until 05/03/02 
Suspend Mac Killop until 01/03/02 
No contact until 12/19/01 and must clear 
cuts under his chin & right cheek 
lacerations or no contest until 05/03/02 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 
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RESULTS OF 11/03/2001 
 

MGM GRAND GARDEN ARENA 


