STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Dr. Luther Mack

Dr. Tony Alamo Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Dr. Flip Homansky

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: NOVEMBER 3, 2001 LOCATION: MGM GRAND GARDEN ARENA, LAS VEGAS

Referees: Kenny Bayless, Toby Gibson, Jay Nady, Tony Weeks

Judges: Carol Castellano, Duane Ford, Chuck Giampa, Bill Graham, Patricia Jarman-Manning

Judges: Al Lefkowitz, Dave Moretti, C.J. Ross, Dalby Shirley, Paul Smith, Glenn Trowbridge

Visiting Judges: Glen Hamada & John Keane

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Mike LaCella

Ringside Doctors: Margaret Goodman, William Berliner & Al Capanna, Gino Signorino

Ring Announcer: Jimmy Lennon, Jr.

Promoter: Millennium Events & Main Events

Matchmaker: Vlad Warton & Carl Moretti

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
KONSTATNTIN"KOSTYA"TSZYU Sydney, Australia vs	Tszyu won by TKO at 2:59 of the 2 nd round.	TX035352		09/19/69	140	Suspend Judah until 01/03/02 No contact until 12/19/01 – Suspend indefinitely pending disciplinary hearing
ZABDIEL JUDAH Brooklyn, NY	**Tszyu wins WBA/WBC/IBF Unification Title 140#	NY045394	12	10/27/77	139.5	Referee: Jay Nady
PETER ANTHONY FRISSINA Holiday, FL vs	Frissina won by split decision. FRISSINA – LACIERVA 115-113; 115-113; 112-116	FL017131	12	09/22/75	118	Frissina wins NABO Junior Featherweight Title.
JORGE LA CIERVA Atlanta, GA	Castellano-Giampa-Trowbridge	GA225278	12	07/14/77	118	Referee: Toby Gibson
KUVANICHBEK TOYGONBAEV Las Vegas, NV vs	Toygonbaev won by TKO:57 of the 8 th round.	NV049019	10	02/09/76	157	Suspend Hernandez until 01/03/02 No contact until 12/19/01 and must x-ray nose to rule out fracture or no contest until 05/03/02
FIDEL HERNANDEZ Phoenix, AZ		AZ044103		08/22/77	158	Referee: Kenny Bayless
VINCENT EDWARD PHILLIPS, SR Las Vegas, NV	Phillips won by TKO at 2:19 of the 3 rd round.	NV020830		07/23/63	142	Suspend Brosas until 12/04/01 No contact until 11/25/01
CARLITO N. BROSAS Paranaque, City, Phillipines		WA050450	10	09/17/76	141	Referee: Tony Weeks
FRANCISCO BOJADO Vernon, CA	Bojado won by KO at 2:14 of the 1 st round.	CA060072		05/11/83	142	Suspend Lucero until 02/01/02 No contact until 01/18/2002
MAURO LUCERO Juarez, MX		NV033566	10	05/06/72	141	Referee: Kenny Bayless

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
MOHAMMAD KODIR ABDULAEV Scottsdale, AZ vs MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ Carson City, NV	Abdulaev won by TKO 1:21 of the 5 th round.	AZ060639 NV016761	6	11/15/73 08/26/73	144 145	Suspend Ruiz until 01/03/02 No contact until 12/19/01 and must x-ray right hand metacarpal to rule out fracture or no contest until 05/03/02 Referee: Tony Weeks
IAN M. MAC KILLOP Los Angeles, CA vs THEODORE R. LIMOZ, JR. Honolulu, HI	Limoz won by TKO at 1:47 of the 3 rd round.	AZ057918 HI018122	6	11/15/77 06/01/68	151 151	Suspend Limoz until cleared by Dr. must have x-ray facial bones before next fight to rule out xygomatic fracture or no contest until 05/03/02 Suspend Mac Killop until 01/03/02 No contact until 12/19/01 and must clear cuts under his chin & right cheek lacerations or no contest until 05/03/02 Referee: Kenny Bayless

PAGE TWO

RESULTS OF 11/03/2001

MGM GRAND GARDEN ARENA